
Faculty Senate Budget Advisory Committee

AY22-23 Membership 

Co-Chairs: Email Unit / Division Representation Term

1 Laux, Tracy tlaux@kent.edu Faculty Senate Chair   (or designee) Co-Chair 2022-2023

2 Polatajko, Mark mpolataj@kent.edu Senior Vice President for Finance & Admin Co-Chair 2022-2023

Faculty:   (at least 17) which includes Reps from each college below + University Libraries; (at least 2) Regional Campus Faculty; (at least 4) Senators

Faculty Email College / Campus Representation Term

Nominated  by the CAC's (11); Appointed  by the Chair of Faculty Senate in consultation with the FacSen ExecComm

1 Mangrum, Richard rmangrum@kent.edu Aeronautics & Engineering College Faculty Representative 2019-2022

2 Adamtey, Simon sadamtey@kent.edu Architecture & Environmental Design College Faculty Representative 2022-2025

3 Hawes, Daniel dhawes2@kent.edu Arts & Sciences College Faculty Representative 2021-2024

4 Shynkevich, Andrei ashynkev@kent.edu Business & Entrepreneurship College Faculty Representative 2021-2023

5 Sarver-Coombs, Danielle dcoombs@kent.edu Communication & Information College Faculty Representative 2021-2024

6 Wiley, Andrew awiley5@kent.edu Education, Health, & Human Services College Faculty Representative 2021-2023

7 Cleveland, Kimberly kthoma43@kent.edu Nursing College Faculty Representative 2022-2025

8 Spencer, Scott sspenc16@kent.edu Podiatric Medicine College Faculty Representative 2022-2025

9 Brewer, Thomas twbrewer@kent.edu Public Health College Faculty Representative 2022-2025

10 Hauck, William whauck@kent.edu The Arts College Faculty Representative 2022-2025

11 MacDonald, Karen kmacdon4@kent.edu University Libraries UL Faculty Representative 2021-2024

Nominated  by RCFAC (at least 2); Appointed  by the Chair of Faculty Senate in consultation with the FacSen ExecComm

12 Mukherjee, Deepraj dmukherjee@kent.edu Stark (Economics) Regional Campus Faculty Rep 2020-2023

13 Engohang-Ndong, Jeab jengohan@kent.edu Tusc (Biology) Regional Campus Faculty Rep 2022-2025

Nominated  by the Faculty Senate (at least 4); Appointed  by the Chair of Faculty Senate in consultation with the FacSen ExecComm

14 Lyberger, Mark mlyberge@kent.edu Educ Health & Human Services Faculty Non-Senator Representative 2020-2023

15 Salaba, Athena asalaba@kent.edu Communications & Information Faculty Senator Representative 2022-2025

16 Mocioalca, Oana omocioal@kent.edu Arts & Sciences Faculty Senator Representative 2021-2024

17 Smith, Deborah dcsmith1@kent.edu Arts & Sciences Faculty Senator Representative 2021-2024

Faculty Alternates Email College / Campus Representation Term

1 Kracht, Darci dkracht@kent.edu Arts & Sciences Faculty Senator Alternate 2022-2023

2 Wagner, Laurie lyoo@kent.edu Educ Health & Human Services Faculty Senator Alternate 2022-2023

Ex Officio (non-voting):   (18) which includes (3) VP's; (9) RCM College Deans; (3) Regional Campus Deans; (3) Chairs/Directors

Ex-Officio Email College / Unit / Department / Campus Representation Term

1 Tankersley, Melody mtankers@kent.edu Sr. VP & Provost   (or designee) Ex Officio continuous

2 Sean Broghammer sbrogham@kent.edu VP of Enrollment Mgt   (or designee) Ex Officio continuous

3 Shadduck, Peggy mshaddu1@kent.edu VP for Regional Campuses   (or designee) Ex Officio continuous

4 Bloebaum, Christina cbloebau@kent.edu Aeronautics & Engineering RCM Dean  (or Business Officer) continuous

5 Mistur, Mark mmistur1@kent.edu Architecture & Environmental Design RCM Dean  (or Business Officer) continuous

6 Munro-Stasiuk, Mandy mmunrost@kent.edu Arts & Sciences RCM Dean  (or Business Officer) continuous

7 Spake, Deborah dspake@kent.edu Business & Entrepreneurship RCM Dean  (or Business Officer) continuous
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8 Reynolds, Amy areyno24@kent.edu Communication & Information RCM Dean  (or Business Officer) continuous

9 Hannon, James jhannon5@kent.edu Education, Health, & Human Services RCM Dean  (or Business Officer) continuous

10 Johnson-Mallard, Versie vjohns29@kent.edu Nursing RCM Dean  (or Business Officer) continuous

11 Alemagno, Sonia salemagn@kent.edu Public Health RCM Dean  (or Business Officer) continuous

12 Petrella, Diane dpetrel2@kent.edu The Arts RCM Dean  (or Business Officer) continuous

Selected  by the Vice President for Regional Campuses (3)

13 Bielski, Bradley bbielski@kent.edu Tuscarawas Regional Campus Dean - 1 continuous

14 Spalsbury, Angela aspalsbu@kent.edu Geauga Regional Campus Dean - 2 continuous

15 Seachrist, Denise dseachri@kent.edu Stark Regional Campus Dean - 3 continuous

Selected  by the Chairs and Directors Council (3)

16 Adams, Richard radams12@kent.edu Chair, A&S - Sociology Chairs/Directors - 1 continuous

17 Leff, Laura lleff@kent.edu Chair, A&S - Biological Sciences Chairs/Directors - 2 continuous

18 Valentine, Louise lvalent9@kent.edu Director, Arts - Fashion Design & Merch. Chairs/Directors - 3 continuous

Students (non-voting): Email Representation Term

1 Akinkuolie, Victoria Graduate Student Senate 2022-2023

2 Schick, Grace Undergraduate Student Senate 2022-2023

Student Alternates Email Representation Term

1 Stoll, Jordyn Graduate Student Senate Alt 2022-2023

2 Hooper, Jack Undergraduate Student Senate Alt 2022-2023

vakinkuo@kent.edu

gschick@kent.edu

jstoll7@kent.edu

jhoope11@kent.edu
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